Crypto Pair
Aave

Algorand
Avalanche

Axie Infinity
Binance Coin
Bitcoin

Bitcoin Cash
Bitcoin/Ethereum
Bitcoin/Litecoin
Cardano
Chainlink
Cosmos

Cronos

Dash
Decentraland
Dogecoin

EOS

Ethereum
Ethereum Classic
Filecoin

Internet Computer
IOTA

Kusama

Litecoin

Maker

Monero
MultiversX

NEO
PancakeSwap
Polkadot

Ripple

SHIBA INU (1000)
Solana

Stellar

Tezos

The Sandbox
THETA

TRON

Uniswap

UNUS SED LEO
VeChain
Wrapped Bitcoin

Market
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto
Crypto

Minimum Spread (pips)
72.3
17.6
28.4
13.63
232
67.74
200.5
15.3
307.6
31.5
7.6
19.6
12.6
34.7
67
5.4
75
6.66
16
320.7
399.7
18.3
49.6
55.4
2317
148.4
71.8
9.16
3224
6.7
105.7
1.4
14.6
14.7
148
68.9
78
8.3
11.53
852
14
631.86

Minimum Spread (value)
0.723
0.00176
0.284
0.1363
2.32
67.74
2.005
0.153
3.076
0.00315
0.076
0.196
0.00126
0.347
0.0067
0.00054
0.0075
6.66
0.16
0.03207
0.03997
0.00183
0.496
0.554
23.17
1.484
0.718
0.0916
0.03224
0.067
0.01057
0.00014
0.146
0.00147
0.0148
0.00689
0.0078
0.00083
0.1153
0.0852
0.00014
631.86
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